
LOT 4 GRASSLAND ACRES S/D.

817-1363, DC 1388-1361, QC 1391-

TRULUCK BETTY C/TRULUCK ELIZABETH M
435 SW GRASSLAND WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

07-5S-16-03487-104

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

7516.0200 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/15/2022 JB 5.07 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

119,345
11,900
55,000

186,245
13,192

173,053
HX HB SX 101,411

71,642
186,245

0

186,245

1467/2212 5/11/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRULUCK BETTY C

TRULUCK BETTY C

1391/1926 7/13/2019 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BETTY TRULUCK

BETTY TRULUCK & ELI
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000044426 Mobile Home 05/13/2022

16564 M H 125 02/02/2000

12981 M H 125 08/26/1997

2023HX Base Yr

435 SW GRASSLAND WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,240 106.9000 100.49 124,608 2000 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1216

BAS 1,216 100 1,216 67,208

UOP 96 25 24 1,327

1,312 1,240 68,534

BAS= W76 S16 E44 UOP= S8 E12 N8 W12$ E32 N16$.

BAS

76

16

44

32

16

UOP8

12

8

12

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 100.00 100.00 100 2023 2022 100 100

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

11,900

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000
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2023HX Base Yr

435 SW GRASSLAND WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 840 117.0000 109.98 92,383 2002 2002 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

3 MANUF 1  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 2023 840 50,811

840 840 50,811

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=30,18] E60 S14 W60 N14 $
.

BAS
2023

60

14

60

14

0


